T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l

• BCIQ
• CE Marking
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
WS-C4908G-L3 Catalyst 4908G-L3 switch, 8 port 1000BaseX
L3 Switch (GBIC) Included IP, IP Multicast,
Bridging. Note: GBIC modules need to be
ordered separately
FR4908GL3-IPX IPX Switching License
WS-G5484 = 1000BaseSX GBIC module
WS-G5486 = 1000BaseLX/LH GBIC module
WS-G5487 = 1000BaseZX GBIC module
CAB-GELX- Gigabit Ethernet multimode conditioning cable
PWR600-AC-RPS-NCAB 600W redundant AC power system without DC
power cables
CAB-RPSY-2218 Two-to-one DC Power cable (for RPS)
STKRACKMOUNT1.5RU= Catalyst 4908G-L3 rack mount kit (spare)
CON-SNT-WS-C49XX SMARTnet™ 8 x 5 x nbd
CON-SNTE-WS-C49XX SMARTnet 8 x 5 x 4
CON-SNTP-WS-C49XX SMARTnet 24 x 7 x 4
CON-OS-WS-C49XX SMARTnet Onsite 8 x 5 x nbd
CON-OSE-WS-C49XX SMARTnet Onsite 8 x 5 x 4
CON-OSP-WS-C49XX SMARTnet Onsite 24 x 7 x 4
Mini-RMON Agent
License
Additional Information
For More Information on Cisco Products, Contact: